SKF 24160 CCK30/W33 spherical
roller bearings
What is the best place to buy SKF 24160 CCK30/W33 spherical
roller  bearings  online?  35x62x42  Size  (mm)  Manufacturing
Service .
Size (mm) 35x62x42
Bore Diameter (mm) 35
Outer Diameter (mm) 62
Width (mm) 42
d 35 mm
d2 30 mm
D 62 mm
T 42 mm
ra1 max. 0.3 mm
T1 25 mm
a 8 mm
b 7 mm
d3 62 mm
r min. 1 mm
r1 min. 0.3 mm
D1 37 mm
D2 48 mm
D3 65 mm
da min. 35 mm
Da max. 48 mm
ra max. 1 mm
Weight 0.550 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 39 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 78 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 2900 r/min